

Ritz Original Crackers 200g

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour, Sunflower Oil 22 %, Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Raising Agents (Calcium Phosphates, Ammonium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates, Potassium Carbonates), Salt, BARLEY Malt Flour, Dried Yeast

Allergens

CONTAINS: BARLEY, WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN: EGGS, MILK, SESAME

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	25 g (approx. 7 crackers)
Energy Values	2051 (KJ) / 490 (Kcal)	513 (KJ) / 122 (Kcal)
Fat	23g	5.8g
(of which Saturates)	2.6g	0.7g
Carbohydrate	62g	16g
(of which Sugars)	8.3g	2.1g
Fibre	2.2g	0.6g
Protein	7.2g	1.8g
Sodium		
Salt	1.3g	0.33g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Ritz

EAN: 5000137487908

Savoury Crackers

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.

For best before date, see top of box.

Manufacturer Address

Freepost MDLZ,
Mondelez UK,
Consumer Response,
Uxbridge,
UB8 1DH.

Mondelez Ireland,
Malahide Road,
Coolock,
Dublin 5.

We would love to hear from you on

0800 783 7106 UK only

1800 600 858 Ireland only